GOLDEN RACE RUNFOREVER APRILIA

APRILIA (LT) 25 Ottobre 2015
km 14,000

www.mariomoretti.it

I2S.

POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOC NAZ TIME TIME
1 1 EL MAKHROUT CHERKAOQUI SM35 1 LBM SPORT MAR| 00:46:37 00:46:37
2 2 FAGNANI FRANCESCO SM 1 FREE RUNNERS ITA | 00:46:48 00:46:48
3 3 PAPOCCIA DIEGO SM40 1 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO ITA | 00:47:48 00:47:46
4 4 CATULLO EMILIANO SM35 2 LIBERTY ATLETIC CIVITAVECCHIA ITA | 00:48:00 00:48:00
5 5 CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO SM40 2 CALCATERRA SPORT ASD ITA | 00:48:11 00:48:11
6 6 SOUFYANE EL FADIL SM35 3 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO ITA | 00:48:48 00:48:47
7 7 PIETROSANTI ALESSANDRO SM40 3 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ITA | 00:50:22 00:50:22
8 8 DI LORETO MARCO SM45 1 ASD GS JANSSEN CILAG ITA | 00:50:56 00:50:56
9 9 TESCIONE FRANCESCO SM 2 PODISTICA APRILIA ITA | 00:51:05 00:51:04
10 10 FOSSATELLI EMILIANO SM40 4 FARTLEK OSTIA ITA | 00:51:19 00:51:17
11 11 PIERI MARCO SM40 5 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA | 00:51:42 00:51:40
12 12 FLAMINI ALESSANDRO SM40 6 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO ITA | 00:51:51 00:51:49
13 13 DELLA TORRE STEFANO SM45 2 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA | 00:52:10 00:52:08
14 14 BERNARDI FABRIZIO SM 3 GENZANO MARATHON ITA | 00:52:26 00:52:26
15 15 MIDDEI MASSIMO SM45 3 PODISTICA PONTINA ITA | 00:52:35 00:52:35
16 16 CIRULLI ALESSANDRO SM45 4 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA | 00:52:53 00:52:52
17 1 GABRIELE ANNALISA SF40 1 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA | 00:53:44 00:53:41
18 17 STALLONE ANTONIO SM45 5 ATLETICA ANZIO ITA | 00:53:48 00:53:46
19 18 SERAFINELLI FABIO SM40 7 ATLETICA ANZIO ITA| 00:53:57 00:53:56
20 19 ZARBO SALVATORE SM45 6 A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA ITA | 00:54:34 00:54:34
21 20 DECICCIA ILARIO SM40 8 PODISTICA POMEZIA ITA | 00:54:41 00:54:39
22 21 CIVITELLA GUGLIELMO SM50 1 A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA ITA | 00:55:00 00:55:00
23 22 SERINO GIANPAOLO SM35 4 PODISTICA APRILIA ITA | 00:55:12 00:55:10
24 23 FRANZESE MICHELE SM55 1 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO ITA| 00:55:13 00:55:13
25 24 ROMANO ANDREA SM 4 INTESATLETICA LATINA ITA | 00:55:53 00:55:52
26 25 CAVALLI CLAUDIO SM55 2 ROMA ATLETICA FOOTWARE ITA| 00:56:01 00:55:58
27 26 GALASSI FABIANO SM35 5 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA | 00:56:03 00:56:03
28 27 CATENA QUINTO SM60 1 A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA ITA | 00:56:10 00:56:08
29 28 PAPA PASQUALE SM50 2 PODISTICA APRILIA ITA | 00:56:23 00:56:23
30 29 BATTAGLIA EMANUELE SM 5 A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA ITA | 00:56:26 00:56:23
31 30 PROIETTI SIMONE SM 6 RUNCARD ITA | 00:56:28 00:56:27
32 31 PERONI PAOLO SM45 7 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA | 00:56:31 00:56:29
33 32 MANISCALCHI FABIO SM35 6 PODISTICA POMEZIA ITA | 00:56:33 00:56:30
34 33 ABSI SADIDDIN SM45 8 A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA ITA | 00:56:36 00:56:34
35 34 AMBRIFI GIOVANNI SM40 9 PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO ITA | 00:56:38 00:56:33
36 35 CARA ANGELO SM60 2 MARATHON CLUB ROMA ITA | 00:56:54 00:56:52
37 36 GAZZILLO ANDREA SM40 10 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA ITA | 00:57:12 00:57:10
38 37 CAPUTO CARLO SM 7 PODISTICA APRILIA ITA | 00:57:31 00:57:31
39 38 CREA GIOVANNI SM55 3 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA | 00:57:34 00:57:32
40 39 ATZENI PIETRO SM50 3 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA| 00:57:39 00:57:37
41 40 RECCHIA ROBERTO SM45 9 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA | 00:57:43 00:57:40
42 41 IABONI GIOVANNI SM55 4 PODISTICA LUCI DEI MARSI ITA | 00:57:47 00:57:45
43 42 TRAMET MIRKO SM35 7 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA ITA | 00:57:53 00:57:51
44 43 CIRIANNI FRANCESCO SM45 10 |AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA| 00:57:53 00:57:51
45 44 VELLOCCIA EMILIANO SM35 8 PODISTICA APRILIA ITA'| 00:57:55 00:57:54
46 2 CASCIOTTI MARIA SF 1 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA| 00:58:17 00:58:16
a7 45 GRAZIOSI ANDREA SM40 11 |ATLETICA ANZIO ITA | 00:58:23 00:58:20
48 46 PANZETTA RENZO SM45 11 |PODISTICA APRILIA ITA | 00:58:31 00:58:29
49 a7 FANTOZZI SARO SM35 9 PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO ITA | 00:58:49 00:58:43
50 48 BENCIVENNI MARCO SM35 10 |NOVA TRIATHLON ITA | 00:59:02 00:58:58
51 49 TURCHETTI SALVATORE SM40 12 |LBM SPORT ITA | 00:59:06 00:58:52
52 50 PEZZERA LUIGI SM55 5 PODISTICA POMEZIA ITA | 00:59:07 00:59:04
53 51 DE ANGELIS FABIO SM50 4 MARATHON CLUB ROMA ITA | 00:59:12 00:59:09
54 52 SCRIMIERI ANDREA SM40 13 |ATLETICA ANZIO ITA| 00:59:18 00:59:15
55 53 INGRANDE FRANCESCO SM40 14 |CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO ITA| 00:59:33 00:59:24
56 54 VOLPE PASQUALE SM40 15 |A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA ITA | 00:59:37 00:59:35
57 55 MANCINI MIRCO SM35 11 |TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO ITA | 00:59:40 00:59:28
58 56 BONO DAVIDE SM45 12 |PODISTICA APRILIA ITA | 00:59:42 00:59:40
59 57 TESTA LUIGI SM45 13 |[MARATHON CLUB ROMA ITA | 00:59:43 00:59:41
60 58 ZANOTTO ALESSANDRO SM45 14 |AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA | 00:59:44 00:59:43
61 59 TEGON DANIELE SM 8 A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA ITA | 01:00:10 01:00:08
62 60 DI CRESCENZO VALENTINO SM50 5 PODISTICA PONTINA ITA| 01:.00:11 01:00:10
63 61 FIANO ILARIO SM45 15 |AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA | 01:00:14 01:00:03
64 62 YORSRY MOHAMED ALY |NABIL SM 9 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA ITA | 01:00:17 01:00:15
65 3 ANDREOLI ROBERTA SF 2 PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO ITA | 01:00:18 01:00:15
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CELANI
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GENZANO MARATHON
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
FITNESS MONTELLO

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
ATLETICA ANZIO

GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000
ATLETICA ANZIO

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ATLETICA ANZIO

PODISTICA APRILIA
ATLETICO CECCANO
RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
ATLETICA ANZIO

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA
LIBERATLETICA ROMA
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
GENZANO MARATHON

UISP ROMA

LUVENIA

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
BANCARI ROMANI

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
LATINA RUNNERS

LATINA RUNNERS

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
PODISTICA POMEZIA
LIBERATLETICA ROMA
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNER
PODISTICA POMEZIA
ATLETICA VITA

PODISTICA APRILIA
ATLETICA SABAUDIA
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER AVIS
LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER AVIS
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA ANZIO

PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
OLIM PALUS

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BANCARI ROMANI

RUNCARD

ATLETICA ANZIO

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA
ATLETICA VITA

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA
OLIMPYA 2004

PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ALTO LAZIO

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA ANZIO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GENZANO MARATHON
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
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PEDICO
MASTRACCI
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BINI

DI FEOLA
ROMAGGIOLI
TEMPESTINI
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MICALONI
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PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RCF ROMA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA POMEZIA
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
PODISTICA POMEZIA
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
ATLETICA ANZIO
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
GENZANO MARATHON
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO

MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
BANCARI ROMANI
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATLETICA CECCANO
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA
PODISTICA APRILIA
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA
FONDI RUNNERS 2010
BANCARI ROMANI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
UISP LATINA

A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA
ATLETICA ANZIO

ROMA TRIATHLON
PODISTICA POMEZIA
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ALBATROS ROMA
GENZANO MARATHON
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GENZANO MARATHON
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
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01:10:44
01:11:04
01:11:18
01:11:37
01:11:37
01:11:49
01:11:53
01:11:58
01:12:00
01:12:06
01:12:16
01:12:16
01:12:26
01:12:26
01:12:41
01:12:44
01:12:45
01:12:47
01:13:08
01:13:10
01:13:13
01:13:29
01:13:31
01:13:41
01:13:42
01:13:46
01:13:52
01:13:57
01:13:58
01:14:00
01:14:07
01:14:26
01:14:31
01:14:37

01:07:29
01:07:28
01:07:39
01:07:48
01:07:49
01:07:59
01:08:02
01:08:05
01:08:09
01:08:16
01:08:11
01:08:19
01:08:28
01:08:25
01:08:26
01:08:29
01:08:34
01:08:31
01:08:44
01:08:44
01:08:45
01:08:54
01:08:45
01:08:55
01:08:58
01:08:59
01:09:02
01:09:05
01:09:08
01:09:09
01:09:21
01:09:23
01:09:44
01:09:44
01:09:46
01:09:50
01:10:03
01:10:06
01:10:16
01:10:18
01:10:36
01:10:38
01:11:02
01:11:13
01:11:22
01:11:21
01:11:44
01:11:52
01:11:43
01:11:56
01:12:03
01:12:12
01:12:07
01:12:12
01:12:12
01:12:31
01:12:43
01:12:32
01:12:43
01:12:56
01:13:05
01:13:07
01:13:21
01:13:23
01:13:24
01:13:38
01:13:41
01:13:38
01:13:49
01:13:45
01:13:57
01:14:01
01:14:12
01:14:29
01:14:27




217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

28
29
189
30
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
31
198
199
32
33
200
34
35
36
201
202
37
203
38
204
205
206
207
208
209
39
40
210
211
41
212
213
214
42
43
215
216
217
218
a4
45
46
a7
48
219
220
49

222
223
224
50
51
225
52
53
226
227
228
54
55
56
229
230

FLORIO
VIDEA

NOBILI
PISANO
GNACCARINI
VITALE
SACCOMANNI
PERCOCO
RENZI
SCIUNZI
LATTANZI

DE FILIPPO
MASTROSANTI
RASO

AIELLO
MARTINELLI
DI TOMMASO
COLANGELI
MOSSUCCA
CARATELLI
VITALE
TAGLIAVANTI
PROSPERINI
DE SIMONE
MENALE
TERENZI
SILVIA
RAUCCI
ADAMO
MINOTTI
SPINETTI

RIFI
GIAMMATTEI
DI PANGRAZIO
PATRIARCA
MANNETTI
TOMASINO
FIORI

FAIOLA
CIANFRIGLIA
ABBAFATI

DI GIACOMANTONIO
BASTIANELLI
DI GIACOMANTONIO
PRISCO
GIARRIZZO
MACALE
MAMMUCCARI
TAMBURRINI
SABATINI
BORGOGNONI
LORENZONI
LOMBARDI
DELLA BELLA
MAIURI
LUCIANI
ROBUSTELLI
CARDARELLI
BARGERO
CIANFONI

DI SIENA
BIAGGETTI
TIRIOLO
RAIMONDI
10271

EVIANI
GASPERONI
IACOVELLI

DI CLEMENTE
FRITTELLA
PALMA

ANNALISA
RITA GABBRIELLA
LUIGI
PINUCCIA
ALBERTO
GIOVANNI
CARLO
PIERO
SALVATORE
MARCELLO
ANDREA
LUCA

ANNA
LORENZO
DAVID
MONIA
ELDA
GIUSEPPE
FILOMENA
CARLA
ANTONELLA
LORENZO
STEFANO
CHIARA
SALVATORE
DEBORA

GIOVANNI BATTISTA

SALVATORE
LUIGI
NICOLA
MICHELINO
MAURIZIO
CARLA
CAROLINA
WALTER
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCA
DOMENICO
EMILIO
FRANCESCO
KATIUSCIA
CHIARA
EMILIO
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
DINO

LUCIA
DANIELA
MARIATULLIA
GIORGIA
SABRINA
ANDREA
ROBERTO
TANIA
PIERFRANCESCO
FABIO
ETTORE
TEBALDO
LUISA

ANNA
GIUSEPPE
STEFANIA
CAROLINA
PIETRO
OLIMPIO
SANTE
DANIELA
GIOVANNA
ANNA RITA
ENRICO
CLAUDIO

SF50
SF50
SM55
SF50
SM55
SM60
SM45
SM40
SM60
SM75+
SM65
SM50
SF
SM
SM45
SF35
SF55
SM60
SF40
SF50
SF
SM55
SM45
SF
SM50
SF45
SM60
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM40
SF50
SF35
SM55
SM55
SF60
SM70
SM40
SM55
SF
SF
SM55
SM65
SM55
SM50
SF70+
SF50
SF45
SF
SF45
SM70
SM50
SF35
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM45
SF60
SF55
SM75+
SF45
SF40
SM60
SM70
SM70
SF50
SF50
SF50
SM65
SM65

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
LIBERATLETICA ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
OLIM PALUS

GENZANO MARATHON
ATL.POMEZIA

PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
BANCARI ROMANI
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
LBM SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA PEGASO
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA VITA

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S.D. RUNFOREVER APRILIA
ATLETICA ANZIO

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA ANZIO

ATLETICA BOTGI RIUNITI SERMONETA

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
GENZANO MARATHON

TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
MARATHON CLUB ROMA

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
PODISTICA PONTINA

ATLETICA HERMADA

RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
GENZANO MARATHON

GENZANO MARATHON

BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNER

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNER

AICS

MARATHON CLUB ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

RUNNING EVOLUTION

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA APRILIA

PODISTICA APRILIA

PODISTICA APRILIA

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER AVIS
PODISTICA LUCI DEI MARSI
ATLETICA ANZIO

US ROMA 83

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

BANCARI ROMANI

BANCARI ROMANI

GENZANO MARATHON

ECO MARATONA DEI MARSI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

01:14:51
01:14:59
01:15:05
01:15:07
01:15:29
01:15:36
01:15:37
01:15:50
01:15:50
01:15:54
01:15:59
01:16:21
01:16:48
01:17:10
01:17:21
01:17:37
01:17:44
01:17:51
01:17:59
01:18:58
01:19:01
01:19:02
01:19:11
01:19:11
01:19:25
01:19:37
01:19:41
01:19:49
01:19:56
01:20:01
01:20:04
01:20:06
01:20:12
01:20:27
01:20:30
01:20:41
01:21:05
01:21:19
01:21:47
01:22:17
01:22:17
01:22:17
01:22:17
01:22:17
01:22:25
01:23:49
01:23:50
01:24:00
01:24:33
01:24:33
01:24:33
01:24:33
01:27:14
01:28:11
01:28:20
01:28:54
01:28:57
01:28:59
01:30:22
01:30:35
01:30:52
01:32:45
01:32:51
01:35:06
01:35:33
01:35:33
01:37:18
01:37:27
01:38:59
01:38:59
01:40:21

01:14:40
01:14:52
01:14:59
01:15:01
01:15:22
01:15:31
01:15:30
01:15:44
01:15:35
01:15:54
01:15:57
01:16:11
01:16:38
01:16:57
01:17:15
01:17:26
01:17:37
01:17:39
01:17:43
01:18:46
01:18:52
01:18:51
01:18:58
01:19:04
01:19:11
01:19:27
01:19:30
01:19:40
01:19:47
01:19:46
01:20:01
01:19:52
01:20:06
01:20:15
01:20:23
01:20:28
01:21:01
01:21:12
01:21:34
01:22:00
01:22:09
01:22:09
01:22:09
01:22:09
01:22:22
01:23:43
01:23:42
01:23:45
01:24:19
01:24:18
01:24:20
01:24:20
01:27:01
01:27:58
01:28:10
01:28:36
01:28:39
01:28:40
01:30:12
01:30:26
01:30:36
01:32:41
01:32:40
01:34:53
01:35:20
01:35:21
01:37:06
01:37:15
01:38:55
01:38:42
01:40:08




